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OUR AUTHORISED LOCAL AGENTS

There are a number of agencies that claim to offer citizenship by investment (CBI) solutions and other related CBI
services. Here, for your security and peace of mind, we have listed our trusted Authorised Local Agents. These
specialist CBI lawyers have the skills and experience to assist you every step of the way as you apply for citizenship
by investment in Grenada. Importantly, your application for citizenship by investment will only be accepted if you

use an Authorised Local Agent. Please contact us if you have any questions relating to the list below. You can call us
at+1 473 4350177 or +1 473 435 0178, and you can email us at info(@grenadacbi.org.

The Government’s Official Marketing Consultants:

CS Global Partners www.csglobalpartners.comMinfo@csglobalpartners.com 10 Dover Street, Mayfair, London,

WIS 4LQ T: +44 (0) 207 318 4343 | F: +44 (0) 203 608 0368

Authorised Local Agents

Name

Zenship Inc. — Mrs. Sheila Margaret Harris

Mrs Avril Anande-Trotman Joseph

Mitchell & Partners INC.
Unit No. 1 Hobson House, St. John’s Street,
St. George’s, Grenada

Ms Daniella C. Williams Mitchell

Mr Oliver
Paul www.grenadarealestateinfo.com

GNDC Advisors- Ms. Judy McCutcheon

Mrs Leslie Ann Seon

Oyster Ventures — Mrs Michelle Emmanuel
Steele
www.oysterventuresinc.com

Global Services Inc.
Mrs. Afi Ventour de
Vega www.ventourlaw.com

Infinity (Grenada) Inc. — Ms Margaret V. L. A.

Wilkinson

Grenada Investment Partners Inc.
Shadel Nyack Compton
www.grenadainvestmentspartners.com/

Mr Shireen J. Wilkinson
Efficient Solutions Ltd Ms Kim George

Orion Corporate Solutions Inc
Mrs. Sabrita Khan-Ramdhani

Ms Winnifred Duncan Phillip

Citizenship and Corporate Services Ltd. Mr.

https://www.cbi.gov.gd/grenada-citizenship/local-agents/

Contact Details

©+1 473 440 1627
Mcbi@grantjolawyers.com

© +1 473 435 8205
Mjoslaw@spiceisle.com

©1.473.435.2017© 1.473.439.2017
™ _dickon@mitchellsco.com

™ skeeta@mitchellsco.com

© +1473 440 3107
Mcbi@dannywilliamsandco.com

© +1 473 534 3400
Mgrenadarealtors(@gmail.com

© +1 473 439 8905 © +1 473 405 6672
Mgndcadvisors@gmail.com

© +1473 4351771
Mcbila@seonlaw.com

© +1 473 439 8552
Mmesteele@oysterventuresinc.com

© +1 473 435 2888
Mcbi@globalservicesinc.com

© +1 473 440 3578
Mmargaret@infinitygrenada.com
Minfo@infinitygrenada.com

© +1473 442 5115
Minfo@grenadainvestmentspartners.com.

© +1 473 440 3578 Mshireen@wilkinsonchambers.net

© + 1473 435 4990 Refficientsolutionsgda@gmail.com

©1(473)435-0134

©1(473)405-0960

™ cbi.orionsolutions(@gmail.com

© +1 473 435 5155 or +1 473 435 5154
®Mmail@duncanphillip.com

© 1473 459-3880/ 1 473 414-9608 /
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Dennis Sylvester Matthew Cornwall 1 203-715-8922
™ info@ccscaribbean.com
© + 1473 404-0496
™ sandsconsultancyinc@outlook.com

© + 1473 444 5550
™ worldgrenadainc(@gmail.com

Ian H.H. Sandy Mr. lan Sandy

World Grenada Incorporated Ms. Marion Suite

Naeisha John & Co. © +1 473 442 8900, +1 473 415 0088
www.naeishajohn.com Mlegal @naeishajohn.com

Premier Consultancy Inc. © +1 473 458 5100

Ria Marshall-Ghust, Director Mpremierconsultancygrenada@gmail.com
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